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Retiree Benefits Rate Sheet 
Age 65 or Older (Medicare Eligible) 

Tarrant County - 2025 
 

Important Information about Retiree Rates 
Retiree medical premium is based on your retirement date.  If you retired prior to January 1, 2010, the County subsidizes a 
portion of your retiree premium.  If you retired January 1, 2010, or later and worked for ten years or more at Tarrant 
County, the subsidy (County contribution) applies.  If you retired January 1, 2010, or later and worked fewer than ten years 
at Tarrant County, the County does not contribute to your retiree medical premium.   
 
Box 1 - Dental Rates – Retirees/Sponsored Dependents (years of service does not apply) 

Dental Option Retiree 
Only 

Retiree plus 
Spouse 

Retiree plus 
Child(ren) 

Retiree plus 
Family 

ANT   Delta Dental Care USA DHMO Plan 
PEB   PEBC PPO Dental Plan – Delta Dental DPPO 

11.94 
40.44 

20.34 
73.52 

26.84 
94.36 

34.30 
129.90 

 
Box 2 – Vision Rates – Retirees/Sponsored Dependents (years of service does not apply) 

Vision Option Retiree  
Only 

Retiree plus  
Spouse 

Retiree plus 
Child(ren) 

Retiree plus  
Family 

VIS   VSP Vision Plan 6.25 11.70 12.45 19.40 
 
Medical Plan Choices 
 

MPO – Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Group Medicare Advantage (PPO) 
If you enroll in the MPO Plan, but your spouse and/or dependent(s) are not enrolled in Medicare, select the MPD* 
Plan for all of you.  With the MPD Plan, your non-Medicare spouse and/or eligible dependents are enrolled in the PEBC 
PPO Plan, and you are enrolled in the Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Group Medicare Advantage (PPO).  For MPD 
rates, refer to Box 4 on the back of this form.  

 
PMA – Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Group Medicare Advantage (HMO)  
If you enroll in the PMA Plan, but your spouse and/or dependent(s) are not enrolled in Medicare, select the PMD Plan 
for all of you.  With the PMD* Plan, your non-Medicare spouse and/or eligible dependent(s) are enrolled in the PEBC 
PPO Plan, and you are enrolled in the Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Group Medicare Advantage (HMO).  For PMD rates, 
refer to Box 4 on the back of this form. 

 
Box 3 – Enrollment in Medicare Part A and Part B Required 

Medical Option Retiree 
Only 

Retiree 
Plus 

Medicare 
Spouse 

Retiree 
Plus one 
Medicare 

Child 

Retiree Plus 
Spouse & Child 

(All on Medicare) 

MPO Plan Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Group Medicare 
Advantage PPO   
   10 or more years of service at Tarrant County 
   Fewer than 10 years of service at Tarrant County 
 
PMA Plan Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Group Medicare 
Advantage HMO   
   10 or more years of service at Tarrant County 
   Fewer than 10 years of service at Tarrant County 

     
 

135.00 
260.00 

 
 
 

71.50 
130.00 

 
 

270.00 
520.00 

 
 
 

143.00 
260.00 

 
 

270.00 
520.00 

 
 
 

143.00 
260.00 

 
 

405.00 
780.00 

 
 
 

214.50 
390.00 
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Box 4 – Retiree Enrollment in Medicare Part A and Part B Required 
Effective January 1, 2023, the County contribution to your medical plan is based on your years of service with Tarrant 
County.  The chart below shows the monthly premium rates after application of the applicable County % contribution.  If 
you cover your spouse, rates are subject to the Spouse Medical Plan Surcharge. 
 
 
*Spouse Medical Plan Surcharge Affidavit Required 

Medical Option 
Retiree enrollment in Medicare 

A & B required. 

 
Retiree 

Only 

Retiree 
Plus Non-
Medicare 

Spouse 

Retiree Plus 
Non-

Medicare 
Child(ren) 

Retiree Plus 
Non-Medicare 

Spouse & 
Children 

Retiree Plus 
Spouse & Children 
(Medicare Spouse) 

0-9 Years of Service – County 0% 
                                              MPD Plan 
                                              PMD Plan 
10-14 Years of Service – County 25% 
                                              MPD Plan 
                                              PMD Plan 
15-19 Years of Service – County 45% 
                                              MPD Plan 
                                              PMD Plan 
20-24 Years of Service – County 60% 
                                              MPD Plan 
                                              PMD Plan 
25 + Years of Service – County 80% 
                                              MPD Plan 
                                              PMD Plan 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 
N/A 
N/A 

         
1,683.98* 
1,553.98* 

 
1,203.00* 
1,139.50* 

 
918.20* 
854.70* 

 
704.60* 
641.10* 

 
419.80* 
356.30* 

 
969.58 
839.58 

 
667.20 
603.70 

 
525.28 
461.78 

 
418.84 
355.34 

 
276.92 
213.42 

 
2,204.08* 
2,074.08* 

 
1,593.06* 
1,529.56* 

 
1,204.24* 
1,140.74* 

 
912.64* 
849.14* 

 
523.82* 
460.32* 

 
1,229.58  
969.58 

 
802.20  
675.20 

 
660.28  
533.28 

 
553.84  
426.84 

 
411.92  
284.92 

 
Sponsored Spouse/Dependent Option (Surviving Spouse/Dependent of Deceased Retiree) 
Medical plan premium is determined by the Retiree’s years of service at Tarrant County and date of retirement.  Contact 
the PBSC if you have any questions regarding retiree benefit eligibility or rates.  Surviving spouses are subject to the 
Spouse Medical Plan Surcharge and an Affidavit is required. 
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